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Spark Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Final Ranking - Overall

COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 12:31 13:06
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

1 62 SALLABANK Christian Boys know everything 27.35 26.65 54.00

2 69 HERRIDGE Stephanie Party Queens 27.87 27.32 55.19 1.19

3 79 FERGUSON Holly CSC 28.23 27.66 55.89 1.89

4 74 SCHILLER Michael Half Century Boys Club 28.19 27.84 56.03 2.03

5 76 PANOUSSI Matt Naughty Forties 28.33 28.32 56.65 2.65

6 57 KAMEN Anthony Naughty Forties 28.14 28.60 56.74 2.74

7 77 ROSIER Vaughan CSC 28.37 28.47 56.84 2.84

8 71 BISHOP Ben Young Bucks 28.62 29.00 57.62 3.62

9 72 FORD Nick Naughty Forties 29.77 29.19 58.96 4.96

10 73 PEST Dirk Half Century Boys Club 29.71 29.54 59.25 5.25

11 63 CRANG Alicia Party Queens 29.86 29.82 59.68 5.68

12 65 GRATION Lachlan Boys know everything 30.42 29.62 1:00.04 6.04

13 78 FERGUSON Michael CSC 30.53 29.99 1:00.52 6.52

14 44 SCHILLER Lauren Party Queens 30.34 30.48 1:00.82 6.82

15 61 SCHILLER Maddy Party Queens 31.14 30.39 1:01.53 7.53

16 52 BISHOP Tarquin Boys know everything 31.17 30.66 1:01.83 7.83

17 70 SALLABANK Campbell Half Century Boys Club 31.57 31.02 1:02.59 8.59

18 60 BISHOP Milly Girls Rock - Boys Smell 31.81 31.18 1:02.99 8.99

19 81 EVANS Jamie CSC 31.89 31.11 1:03.00 9.00

20 66 HARRIS Brian Half Century Boys Club 32.39 31.33 1:03.72 9.72

21 59 GRATION Douglas Half Century Boys Club 32.29 31.44 1:03.73 9.73

22 64 SEIXO Sacha Boys know everything 32.55 31.51 1:04.06 10.06

23 49 HARRIS Kane Young Bucks 33.22 31.01 1:04.23 10.23

24 42 GRATION Chloe Party Queens 33.37 30.99 1:04.36 10.36

25 67 CRANG Leigh Grumpy Blokes 32.86 32.29 1:05.15 11.15

26 41 WALLIS Nik Grumpy Blokes 33.14 32.46 1:05.60 11.60

27 45 BISHOP Peter Half Century Boys Club 32.85 32.97 1:05.82 11.82

28 75 GILLIGAN Andrew Naughty Forties 33.01 33.58 1:06.59 12.59

29 43 RAMSAY Louise Champage Darling 34.04 33.40 1:07.44 13.44
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CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 12:31 13:06
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

30 80 EDWARDS Drew CSC 36.19 34.63 1:10.82 16.82

31 50 CRANG Lois Champage Darling 40.89 38.02 1:18.91 24.91

32 48 SCHILLER Lisa Champage Darling 42.70 42.92 1:25.62 31.62

33 54 KAMEN Asher Girls Rock - Boys Smell 43.72 47.82 1:31.54 37.54

34 46 FORD Angus Boys know everything 41.47 54.95 1:36.42 42.42

35 51 WILHELM Christina Champage Darling 59.67 53.11 1:52.78 58.78

36 58 LINDNER Helen Champage Darling 55.26 1:01.47 1:56.73 1:02.73

37 55 KAMEN Zoe Girls Rock - Boys Smell 1:02.00 1:01.57 2:03.57 1:09.57

38 56 KAMEN Eli Spark Air Force 3:00.22 2:38.43 5:38.65 4:44.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (2)

47 GRATION Daniel Young Bucks DNS DNS

53 GILLIGAN Olivia Girls Rock - Boys Smell DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

68 PEST Nicholas Boys know everything DSQ 39.87 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (2)

47 GRATION Daniel Young Bucks DNS DNS

53 GILLIGAN Olivia Girls Rock - Boys Smell DNS DNS



VolaSoftControlPdf

Spark Ski Club
Giant Slalom

Event ranking by team

Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25Vola Timing (www.vola.fr) / SkiAlp Pro 7.0.25

27/07/2018  /  Mount Buller  /  Mount Buller Race & Events Department 27/07/2019 at 16:11  /  Page 1/2

Bib Name Team Rank Time Points

Total time: 3:56.25 1 - CSC

79 FERGUSON Holly CSC 3 55.89 0.00

77 ROSIER Vaughan CSC 7 56.84 0.00

78 FERGUSON Michael CSC 13 1:00.52 0.00

81 EVANS Jamie CSC 19 1:03.00 0.00

80 EDWARDS Drew CSC 30 1:10.82 0.00

Gap: + 0.97Total time: 3:57.22 2 - Party Queens

69 HERRIDGE Stephanie Party Queens 2 55.19 0.00

63 CRANG Alicia Party Queens 11 59.68 0.00

44 SCHILLER Lauren Party Queens 14 1:00.82 0.00

61 SCHILLER Maddy Party Queens 15 1:01.53 0.00

42 GRATION Chloe Party Queens 24 1:04.36 0.00

Gap: + 2.69Total time: 3:58.94 3 - Naughty Forties

76 PANOUSSI Matt Naughty Forties 5 56.65 0.00

57 KAMEN Anthony Naughty Forties 6 56.74 0.00

72 FORD Nick Naughty Forties 9 58.96 0.00

75 GILLIGAN Andrew Naughty Forties 28 1:06.59 0.00

Gap: + 3.68Total time: 3:59.93 4 - Boys know everything

62 SALLABANK Christian Boys know everything 1 54.00 0.00

65 GRATION Lachlan Boys know everything 12 1:00.04 0.00

52 BISHOP Tarquin Boys know everything 16 1:01.83 0.00

64 SEIXO Sacha Boys know everything 22 1:04.06 0.00

46 FORD Angus Boys know everything 34 1:36.42 0.00

68 PEST Nicholas Boys know everything 0.00

Gap: + 5.34Total time: 4:01.59 5 - Half Century Boys Club

74 SCHILLER Michael Half Century Boys Club 4 56.03 0.00

73 PEST Dirk Half Century Boys Club 10 59.25 0.00

70 SALLABANK Campbell Half Century Boys Club 17 1:02.59 0.00

66 HARRIS Brian Half Century Boys Club 20 1:03.72 0.00

59 GRATION Douglas Half Century Boys Club 21 1:03.73 0.00

45 BISHOP Peter Half Century Boys Club 27 1:05.82 0.00

Gap: + 1:48.50Total time: 5:44.75 6 - Champage Darling

43 RAMSAY Louise Champage Darling 29 1:07.44 0.00

50 CRANG Lois Champage Darling 31 1:18.91 0.00

48 SCHILLER Lisa Champage Darling 32 1:25.62 0.00
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51 WILHELM Christina Champage Darling 35 1:52.78 0.00

58 LINDNER Helen Champage Darling 36 1:56.73 0.00
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 12:31 13:06
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

  Women  

1 69 HERRIDGE Stephanie Party Queens 27.87 27.32 55.19

2 79 FERGUSON Holly CSC 28.23 27.66 55.89 0.70

3 63 CRANG Alicia Party Queens 29.86 29.82 59.68 4.49

4 44 SCHILLER Lauren Party Queens 30.34 30.48 1:00.82 5.63

5 61 SCHILLER Maddy Party Queens 31.14 30.39 1:01.53 6.34

6 60 BISHOP Milly Girls Rock - Boys Smell 31.81 31.18 1:02.99 7.80

7 42 GRATION Chloe Party Queens 33.37 30.99 1:04.36 9.17

8 43 RAMSAY Louise Champage Darling 34.04 33.40 1:07.44 12.25

9 50 CRANG Lois Champage Darling 40.89 38.02 1:18.91 23.72

10 48 SCHILLER Lisa Champage Darling 42.70 42.92 1:25.62 30.43

11 54 KAMEN Asher Girls Rock - Boys Smell 43.72 47.82 1:31.54 36.35

12 51 WILHELM Christina Champage Darling 59.67 53.11 1:52.78 57.59

13 58 LINDNER Helen Champage Darling 55.26 1:01.47 1:56.73 1:01.54

14 55 KAMEN Zoe Girls Rock - Boys Smell 1:02.00 1:01.57 2:03.57 1:08.38

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

53 GILLIGAN Olivia Girls Rock - Boys Smell DNS DNS

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

53 GILLIGAN Olivia Girls Rock - Boys Smell DNS DNS

  Men  

1 62 SALLABANK Christian Boys know everything 27.35 26.65 54.00
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COMPETITION JURY

CHIEF OF RACE TABELANDER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF COURSE PERNER Florian (AUT)
CHIEF OF TIMING GRONOW Sarah (AUS)
STARTER KARL Simon (AUT)

WEATHER

CONDITIONS Overcast
SNOW Soft
AIR TEMPERATURE 1.2 °C

1st RUN 2nd RUN

COURSESETTER
FORERUNNERS

KARL Simon (AUT) KARL Simon (AUT)

COURSE Little Buller Spur Little Buller Spur
START 1560 m 1560 m
FINISH 1500 m 1500 m
DROP 60 m 60 m
GATES 14 14
STARTING TIME 12:31 13:06
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Rank Bib Name Team Run 1 Run 2 Time Gap

2 74 SCHILLER Michael Half Century Boys Club 28.19 27.84 56.03 2.03

3 76 PANOUSSI Matt Naughty Forties 28.33 28.32 56.65 2.65

4 57 KAMEN Anthony Naughty Forties 28.14 28.60 56.74 2.74

5 77 ROSIER Vaughan CSC 28.37 28.47 56.84 2.84

6 71 BISHOP Ben Young Bucks 28.62 29.00 57.62 3.62

7 72 FORD Nick Naughty Forties 29.77 29.19 58.96 4.96

8 73 PEST Dirk Half Century Boys Club 29.71 29.54 59.25 5.25

9 65 GRATION Lachlan Boys know everything 30.42 29.62 1:00.04 6.04

10 78 FERGUSON Michael CSC 30.53 29.99 1:00.52 6.52

11 52 BISHOP Tarquin Boys know everything 31.17 30.66 1:01.83 7.83

12 70 SALLABANK Campbell Half Century Boys Club 31.57 31.02 1:02.59 8.59

13 81 EVANS Jamie CSC 31.89 31.11 1:03.00 9.00

14 66 HARRIS Brian Half Century Boys Club 32.39 31.33 1:03.72 9.72

15 59 GRATION Douglas Half Century Boys Club 32.29 31.44 1:03.73 9.73

16 64 SEIXO Sacha Boys know everything 32.55 31.51 1:04.06 10.06

17 49 HARRIS Kane Young Bucks 33.22 31.01 1:04.23 10.23

18 67 CRANG Leigh Grumpy Blokes 32.86 32.29 1:05.15 11.15

19 41 WALLIS Nik Grumpy Blokes 33.14 32.46 1:05.60 11.60

20 45 BISHOP Peter Half Century Boys Club 32.85 32.97 1:05.82 11.82

21 75 GILLIGAN Andrew Naughty Forties 33.01 33.58 1:06.59 12.59

22 80 EDWARDS Drew CSC 36.19 34.63 1:10.82 16.82

23 46 FORD Angus Boys know everything 41.47 54.95 1:36.42 42.42

24 56 KAMEN Eli Spark Air Force 3:00.22 2:38.43 5:38.65 4:44.65

Did Not Start - Run 1 (1)

47 GRATION Daniel Young Bucks DNS DNS

Disqualified - Run 1 (1)

68 PEST Nicholas Boys know everything DSQ 39.87 Gate 6

Did Not Start - Run 2 (1)

47 GRATION Daniel Young Bucks DNS DNS


